
001 |RO 21 0714483F |GUTP |DAC6FD7A | 16.06 19:27:08 |
002 |RO 19 0687867F |ALB |DA10C982 | 16.06 19:27:22 |
003 |RO 19 0393968F |GUT |DAF3CC11 | 16.06 19:27:31 |
004 |RO 22 1318308F |GUT |DB02C6F7 | 16.06 19:27:42 |
005 |RO 21 0715176M |GUT |DB01EA5F | 16.06 19:27:55 |
006 |RO 22 1105378F |GUT |DA34E4F5 | 16.06 19:28:00 |
007 |RO 22 2012143M |LIST |DA3A79C8 | 16.06 19:28:06 |
008 |RO 22 1105590M |ALB |DA95CD17 | 16.06 19:28:12 |
009 |RO 20 0535283M |GUT |DA0C3967 | 16.06 19:28:19 |
010 |RO 22 1105377M |GUT |DA0F4CAA | 16.06 19:28:24 |
011 |RO 22 1105587M |GUTP |DB01EA50 | 16.06 19:28:35 |
012 |RO 22 3014020M |ALB |DB01EA58 | 16.06 19:28:40 |
013 |RO 22 1105393M |ALB |DB01EA2C | 16.06 19:28:48 |
014 |RO 20 2009851M |GUT |DA0C3732 | 16.06 19:28:54 |
015 |RO 22 1105582M |ALB |DA0F5DE3 | 16.06 19:29:00 |
016 |RO 22 1105389M |GUTP |DA3A7822 | 16.06 19:29:07 |
017 |RO 22 2012145M |GUT |DAF77C15 | 16.06 19:29:13 |
018 |RO 21 0714481M |GUT |DA3A77AB | 16.06 19:29:18 |
019 |RO 22 1105384M |ALB |DB01EA49 | 16.06 19:29:24 |
020 |RO 22 1105379M |BRZ |DA3A77DC | 16.06 19:29:30 |
021 |RO 21 0714468M |GUT |DA3A7836 | 16.06 19:29:37 |
022 |RO 21 2006222M |GUT |DB01EA39 | 16.06 19:29:44 |
023 |RO 22 1105600M |GUT |DB01EA70 | 16.06 19:29:50 |
024 |RO 21 0714484M |ALB |DA3A79A9 | 16.06 19:29:57 |
025 |RO 22 3014013M |ALB |DB00CB91 | 16.06 19:30:09 |
026 |RO 22 1105583M |ALB |DA0F4B3F | 16.06 19:30:14 |
027 |RO 22 2012146M |GUT |DA3A7837 | 16.06 19:30:21 |
028 |RO 20 0535254M |ALB |DA0C3E12 | 16.06 19:30:26 |
029 |RO 20 0283866M |GUT |DAC9AA8B | 16.06 19:30:31 |
030 |RO 22 1105390M |GUTN |DAEFACB9 | 16.06 19:30:37 |
031 |RO 21 0714458M |GUTP |DA3A7731 | 16.06 19:30:44 |
032 |RO 21 0711252M |GUT |DA3A78D5 | 16.06 19:30:52 |
033 |RO 21 0714743M |GUTN |DA3250AD | 16.06 19:30:58 |
034 |RO 21 0714467M |GUT |DA3A7A5B | 16.06 19:31:04 |
035 |RO 21 0714488M |GUT |DA3A790A | 16.06 19:31:11 |
036 |RO 22 3014015M |GUTP |DB01EA26 | 16.06 19:31:17 |
037 |RO 20 0535271M |GUT |DA0C3ABA | 16.06 19:31:29 |
038 |RO 21 0714473M |ALB |DA32511D | 16.06 19:31:38 |
039 |RO 22 1318306F |ALB |DB02C721 | 16.06 19:31:52 |
040 |RO 22 1105585F |GUT |DA10CC43 | 16.06 19:32:02 |
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Ceas Atomic : 16.06.2023 19:23:47 GPS
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041 |RO 22 2012148F |GUTN |DAC6FDCF | 16.06 19:32:10 |
042 |RO 22 1105581F |GUTP |DA33156F | 16.06 19:32:18 |
043 |RO 22 1318312F |GUT |DB02C6F5 | 16.06 19:32:27 |
044 |RO 22 1105382F |GUT |DA34E7C8 | 16.06 19:32:38 |
045 |RO 21 0714460F |GUT |DA1DA184 | 16.06 19:32:49 |
046 |RO 21 0714474F |GUTP |DA1DA660 | 16.06 19:32:57 |
047 |RO 22 1318301F |GUT |DB02C6DA | 16.06 19:33:03 |
048 |RO 21 0714745F |GUT |DA1DA71C | 16.06 19:33:08 |
049 |RO 21 0714463F |GUT |DA1DA76B | 16.06 19:33:14 |
050 |RO 21 2006227F |GUT |DA1DA1E0 | 16.06 19:33:21 |
051 |RO 18 9013460F |GUTP |DAC6FDC0 | 16.06 19:33:27 |
052 |RO 22 1105586F |ALB |DB02C6E1 | 16.06 19:33:35 |
053 |RO 22 1105399F |ALBP |DB02C6DC | 16.06 19:33:40 |
054 |RO 21 0714493F |ALB |DB02C6E8 | 16.06 19:33:46 |
055 |RO 22 2012150F |GUT |DA10CB0D | 16.06 19:33:54 |
056 |RO 22 1105376F |GUT |DB02C6F2 | 16.06 19:34:01 |
057 |RO 21 0711254F |ALB |DB02C6C2 | 16.06 19:34:08 |
058 |RO 21 0715054F |ALB |DA1DA352 | 16.06 19:34:16 |
059 |RO 21 0711352F |GUT |DA1DA5C3 | 16.06 19:34:23 |
060 |RO 22 3014012F |ALB |DB02C6DB | 16.06 19:34:32 |
061 |RO 20 0535281F |GUT |DA0A1FE8 | 16.06 19:34:38 |
062 |RO 21 0715154F |GUTN |DA1DA790 | 16.06 19:34:44 |
063 |RO 20 0535262F |ALB |DA10CA95 | 16.06 19:34:51 |
064 |RO 21 0714495F |GUT |DAB0DF10 | 16.06 19:34:57 |
065 |RO 18 9013456F |ALB |DAC6FE03 | 16.06 19:35:14 |
066 |RO 22 2012142F |ALBP |DAF3CA48 | 16.06 19:35:20 |
067 |RO 21 0714471F |GUT |DA1DA209 | 16.06 19:35:27 |
068 |RO 22 3014018F |GUTP |DB02C6D5 | 16.06 19:35:33 |
069 |RO 22 1105594F |GUTP |DAF3CB80 | 16.06 19:35:39 |
070 |RO 21 0714747F |GUT |DA1DA123 | 16.06 19:35:45 |
071 |RO 22 1105386F |GUTP |DB02C701 | 16.06 19:35:52 |
072 |RO 22 1105576F |ALBP |DA351629 | 16.06 19:35:58 |
073 |RO 21 1419722F |GUT |DAB0DFD1 | 16.06 19:36:07 |
074 |RO 19 0393996F |GUT |DAF3CBE7 | 16.06 19:36:16 |
075 |RO 22 3014017F |GUTP |DB02C6E2 | 16.06 19:36:22 |
076 |RO 22 1105577F |GUT |DA1DA802 | 16.06 19:36:28 |
077 |RO 20 0535251F |GUT |DA10CD5B | 16.06 19:36:33 |
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